
3 DAAGSE VAN DE KEMPEN - DAY 2
STALEYCKERHEIDE 14.8.2022

K.O.L.

Pierre-Emmanuel DEMEUSE
CO Liège
Omloop : H50
Afstand : 6870m
Tijd : 0:59:10 (8'37"/km)

5/25 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Gunther DEFERME 0:48:17
2. Wim VERVOORT 0:52:37
3. Olivier DE SMUL 0:53:57

1. 236 00:02:06 278m 7'33"/km
2. 224 00:01:03 00:03:09 170m 6'11"/km
3. 223 00:01:54 00:05:03 264m 7'12"/km
4. 226 00:01:02 00:06:05 139m 7'26"/km
5. 222 00:02:25 00:08:30 259m 9'20"/km
6. 216 00:02:36 00:11:06 338m 7'42"/km
7. 221 00:02:06 00:13:12 270m 7'47"/km
8. 219 00:02:08 00:15:20 322m 6'38"/km
9. 197 00:01:42 00:17:02 302m 5'38"/km

10. 205 00:02:37 00:19:39 407m 6'26"/km
11. 208 00:01:25 00:21:04 179m 7'55"/km
12. 210 00:02:31 00:23:35 357m 7'03"/km
13. 192 00:09:18 00:32:53 974m 9'33"/km
14. 190 00:01:02 00:33:55 80m 12'55"/km
15. 171 00:03:27 00:37:22 306m 11'16"/km
16. 174 00:03:12 00:40:34 253m 12'39"/km
17. 177 00:02:09 00:42:43 204m 10'32"/km
18. 183 00:03:56 00:46:39 297m 13'15"/km
19. 185 00:00:57 00:47:36 107m 8'53"/km
20. 155 00:02:11 00:49:47 246m 8'53"/km
21. 131 00:02:25 00:52:12 261m 9'16"/km
22. 143 00:02:04 00:54:16 241m 8'35"/km
23. 101 00:02:49 00:57:05 307m 9'10"/km
24. 220 00:01:19 00:58:24 157m 8'23"/km
25. 999 00:00:46 00:59:10 148m 5'11"/km
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